
Full Name Bank Name Address Primary Phone Email Address
Patti Myers Synovus Mortgage 6705 53rd Ave E, Bradenton, Fl. 32403 727-423-8447 pattimyers@synovus.com
Derrick Abbott BoxCar Mortgage dba Highland Mortgage 3501 E Frontage Rd, Suite 180, Tampa,  FL 33607 813-340-6553 Derrick.Abbott@HighlandMtg.com

Marci Holm Haynes Fidelity Mortage Loans, Inc 5266 Office Park Blvd, Ste 205, Bradenton, FL 34203 941-302-3478 marcihaynesmlo@gmail.com
Cynthia Vazquez Lane Bay Shores Mortgage Group 1905 Market Street, Tampa, FL 33602 813-376-0783 clane@bayshoresmortgagegroup.com
Lois Jean Meyers Nexa Mortgage LLC 901 137th Street E, Bradenton, FL 34212 941-920-3420 lmeyers@nexamortgage.com 

Diana Schwarz Capital City Home Loans 8270 Woodland Center Blvd., Tampa FL 33614
O: 727-977-9890 
M: 415-290-8736 dschwarz@cchl.com

Robyn Fiel Synovus Bank 2520 Manatee Avenue W, Bradenton, FL 34205
C: 727.642.8283  
P: 727.824.8727 robynfiel@synovus.com

Alex Ojeda Bay Shores Mortgage Group 5510 Panella Court, Palmetto, FL 34221 941-962-7695 alex@bayshoresmortgagegroup.com
Rosa Martinez Guild Mortgage 2801 Fruitville Rd STE 160, Sarasota, FL  34237 941-685-6503 rosa.martinez@guildmortgage.net
Stephen Buonanno Inform Home Loans 1208 64th Street NW, Bradenton, FL 34209 941-201-9273 Steve@informhomeloans.com
Darien Goodloe Bell Bank 500 NW Shore Blv  650, Tampa, FL 33609 727-460-7858 dgoodloe@bell.bank
Thomas S Zaharakis Zaharakis Mortgage Group 8235 Natures Way, Lakewood Ranch, FL. 34202 941-586-7680 Tomz@zmgflgrp.com
Eduardo C Martinez Luminate Bank 235 N Orange Ave Ste 101, Sarasota Fl 34236 859-992-1871 eduardo.martinez@goluminate.com
Samantha Batties Truist 5900 North Port Blvd, North Port, FL 34287 941-685-9081 samantha.d.batties@truist.com

Blair Damon BD Mortgage Group LLC 9800 4th Street North, Saint Petersburg, FL 33702 813-846-1388
support@bdmortgagegroup.com  
admin@bdmortgagegroup.com

Kim Patrice Yancy-Warner Regent Mortgage 4530 Trento Place, Bradenton 34211 904-803-3183 patricewarner.loans@gmail.com
Victor H Arreola Union Home Mortgage 14310 N Dale Mabry Hwy, Suite 150, Tampa, FL 34618 309-261-0104 varreola@uhm.com 
Amy Helfferich Stockton Mortgage Corporation 5500 Bee Ridge Road, Suite 203, Sarasota, FL  34233 941-374-6204 amy.helfferich@stockton.com

Leslie Swart Blue Skye Lending, LLC
8131 Lakewood Main St, Suite 204, Lakewood Ranch, FL 
34202

941-256-8420, 
Ext. 104 LSwart@BlueSkyeLoans.com

Peter Elsenbaumer Home Access Financial 100 S Ashley Dr. Suite 1150, Tampa, FL 33602 813-864-5548 petere@homeaccessfinancial.com
Chris Suarez Regions Bank NA Suarez Home & Finance Corp. 352-754-6191 Chris@SuarezHomeFinance.com
Antonio Rodriguez LendUFinance 2425 Fruitville Rd, Sarasota FL 34237 646-866-0583 Antonio.rodriguez@lendufinance.us
Amy Samsal Integrity Lending 9040 Town Center Parkway, Lakewood Ranch, FL  34202 941-924-0044 amy@myintegritylending.com
Eduardo Jimenez LendUfinance By Cornerstone First Mortgage 2425 Fruitville Rd, Sarasota, FL 34237 941-822-3353 eduardo.jimenez@lendufinance.us

Seth Stern Waterstone Mortgage 
6798 Crosswinds Drive North, Suite C-104 St Petersburg, FL 
33710

O: 727.497.0393
Ext. 0393         
M: 727.647.1356 sstern@waterstonemortgage.com

Christ Skardoutos SouthState Bank 410 8th Ave W, Palmetto, FL 34221 941-920-1292 christ.skardoutos@southstatebank.com
Tracy Tonitis Colonial Mortgage Corp. 339 6th Ave. W. Ste 24, Bradenton, Fl. 34205 617-974-2732 tracy@colonialmortgagecorp.com



Edward Tonitis Colonial Mortgage Corp. 339 6th Ave. W. Ste 24, Bradenton, Fl. 34205 941-809-6571 ed@colonialmortgagecorp.com
Cesar Sandoval Colonial Mortgage Corp. 339 6th Avenue W, Ste.24, Bradenton, FL 34205 941-929-5070 cesar@colonialmortgagecorp.com
Olga Fajardo Beachline Mortgage 2401 W Bay Dr #117,  Largo, FL 33770 727-615-6083 olga@beachlinemortgage.com
Michael Martinez Liberty One Home Loans 7301 Merchant Ct, Sarasota, FL 34240 863-797-0412 Michael@libertyonehomeloans.com
Matthew Middlebrooks FBC Home Loans 1408 N. Westshore Blvd. Suite 805, Tampa, FL 33607 484-889-7523 mmiddlebrooks@fbchomeloans.com
Kerry Powell Core Financial, Inc. 4012 Cortez Rd W, Suite 2202, Bradenton, FL 34210 941-920-4278 kerrymoen@gmail.com
Sundi Engle LendU Mortgage team powered by New American Funding1990 Main Street Downtown, Suite 757 Sarasota, Fl. 34236 941-350-5963 sundi@lendumortgage.com
Trevor Lee Rollison Waterstone Mortgage 1201 6th Ave W, Suite 227, Bradenton, FL 34205 941-280-4574 trollison@waterstonemortgage.com
Roger S McGuire Jr Stockton Mortgage Corporation 4901 26th Street West, Suite B, Bradenton, FL 34207 941-212-2665 roger.mcguire@stockton.com
Holly Chance LendingHouse 12561 Honore Ave, Sarasota, FL 34238 941-525-267 holly@lendinghouse.com
Erica Hyde Agape Mortgage Group 11484 Montserrat Dr, Venice, Fl. 34293 941-559-8099 erica@agapemortgage.group

Jabreona Haugabook
Neighborhood Assistance Corporation of 
America - (NACA) 3824 West Sligh Ave, Tampa, FL 33614 602-830-9112 Jabreona.Haugabook@naca.com

Brian Rodriguez
Neighborhood Assistance Corporation of 
America- (NACA) 3824 West Sligh Ave, Tampa, FL 33614 813-303-1978 Brian.Rodriguez@naca.com

Miguel Correa
Neighborhood Assistance Corporation of 
America (NACA) 3824 West Sligh Ave, Tampa, FL 33614 239-474-0579 Miguel.Correa@naca.com

Reba Renee Sierra PMF, Inc DBA Pioneer Mortgage Funding 302 Lithia Pinecrest Rd, Brandon, FL 33511 813-409-0384 renee@pmfmortgage.com

Santiago Rodriguez
Neighborhood Assistance Corporation of 
America - (NACA) 3824 W Sligh Ave, Tampa, FL 33614 740-331-6222 santiago.rodriguez@naca.com

Jason B Thurber Thurber Financial Group 5266 Office Park Blvd Ste #203, Bradenton FL 34203
C: 941-302-4041
O: 941-909-1500 jt@tfgmtg.com

Miranda Page (NACA) Bank of America 3824 West Sligh Ave, Tampa, FL 33614 813-252-2856 miranda.page@naca.com

Djuro Mircetic
Neighborhood Assistance Corporation of 
America (Bank of America lender) 3824 West Sligh Ave, Tampa, FL 33614 202-998-8615 dmircetic@naca.com

Tobias Daniel
Neighborhood Assistance Corporation of 
America (NACA) 6861 West Colonial Drive, Orlando, Fl 32818 205-634-4571 Tobias.Daniel@naca.com

Charles S Collova Epic Mortgage 6306 Pensilvania Ave Newport Richy 34653 813-850-6021 sonny@yourepiclender.com
Luz Ruiztagle Stockton Mortgage 5500 Bee Ridge Road # 203, Sarasota, FL 34231 941-957-8428 luz.ruiztagle@stockton.com
Tatiana Mcausland Truestime Mortgage 8065 S Beneva Rd Ste 7, Sarasota, FL 34238 786-468-1127 Tatiana@Truest.Mortgage
Beth Ward Stockton Mortgage 4901 26th St E, Suite B, Bradenton, FL  34207 941-822-7272 beth.ward@stockton.com
Yvette Clermont Novus Home Mortgage 1317 3rd Ave W, Bradenton, FL 34205 941-201-5847 yvette@novushomemortgage.com

Dwayne Jordan
Neighborhood Assistance Corporation of 
America - (NACA) 3824 W Sligh Ave. Tampa Fl. 33614 813-252-2776 dwayne.jordan@naca.com



Kaveecia  Moore Manatee County Habitat for Humanity 1901 Manatee Ave West 2nd Floor, Bradenton, Fl 34205
941-748-9100            
Ext. 117 kmoore@manateehabitat.org

Tracie Dammann Blue Skye Lending
8131 Lakewood Main Street, Suite 204, Lakewood 
Ranch, FL 34202

941-256-8420              
Ext. 110 tdammann@blueskyeloans.com

Elvin M Torres PMF Inc 302 Lithia Pinecrest Rd, Brandon, FL 33511 813-643-5626 etorres@pmfmortgage.com
Jimol Samuels Mpire Financial 6613 Dalewood Cir North Port FL 34288 941-336-2479 jimol@mpirefi.com
Jackie O'Neal Mpire Financial 6613 Dalewood Cir North Port FL 34288 941-720-4725 jackie@mpirefi.com

mailto:jimol@mpirefi.com
mailto:jackie@mpirefi.com



